Easy!
More convenient and user friendly high precision laser sensing!
PHOTOELECTRIC SENSOR
DIGITAL LASER SENSOR
LSSERIES
Conforming to
FDA regulationsConforming to
EMC Directive

0.1 to 3 m 0.328 to 9.843 ft (Note 2)
9
ORDER GUIDE
AppearanceType
Long sensing
range spot
reflective
Long sensing
range line
reflective
D
iff
us
e
re
fle
ct
iv
e
Sensing rangeConforming
standardsModel No.
LS-H91
LS-H91F
LS-H21
LS-H21F
LS-H22
(Note 3)
LS-H22F
(Note 3)
IEC / JIS
FDA
(Note 1)
IEC / JIS
FDA
(Note 1)
IEC / JIS
FDA
(Note 1)
Sensor heads
30 to 1,000 mm 1.181 to 39.370 in
30 to 500 mm 1.181 to 19.685 in
30 to 300 mm 1.181 to 11.811 in
30 to 300 mm 1.181 to 11.811 in
AppearanceType
Cable type
Connector type
Connection method
Use quick-connection cable (optional)(Note)
2 m 6.562 ft cabtyre cable included
Cable outer diameter: "3.7 mm "0.146 in
NPN open-collector
transistor two outputs
PNP open-collector
transistor two outputs
NPN open-collector
transistor two outputs
PNP open-collector
transistor two outputs
OutputModel No.
LS-401
LS-401P
LS-401-C2
LS-401P-C2
Amplifiers
Quick-connection cables
Note: Quick-connection cable is not supplied wih the connector type amplifier. Please order it separately.
Type Model No. Description
CN-74-C1 Length: 1 m 3.281 ft
0.15 mm2 4-core cabtyre cable,
with connector on one end
Cable outer diameter: "3 mm "0.118 in
0.15 mm2 2-core cabtyre cable,
with connector on one end